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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/8. Match #32

Tuesday, 27.10.2015, 19:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 6758

«Dynamo» Kyiv

5 : 0

«Obolon-Brovar» Kyiv

23 Rybka Oleksandr
4 Miguel
5 Antunes
6 Dragovic Aleksandar
8 Petrovic Radosav
9 Morozyuk Mykola
11 Moraes
19 Garmash Denys
20 Gusiev Oleg
24 Vida Domagoj
88 Miakushko Serhii

Substitutes
52 Bushchan Georgii
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
21 Kranjcar Niko
26 Burda Mykyta
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
29 Buialskii Vitalii
91 Teodorchyk Lukash

12 Kulinich Artem
4 Pinchuk Taras
16 Kovalenko Kostiantyn
5 Ablitarov Rizvan
2 Kitsuta Anatolii
3 Pronevych Dmytro
19 Favorov Artem
17 Hordiychuk Pavlo
21 Sakhniuk Hryhorii
90 Kovalenko Illya
14 Prodan Vasyl

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
9 Brovchenko Yurii
10 Slobodian Oleh
6 Korniev Andrii
8 Shevchuk Anton
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
11 Mandziuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Lytvyn Andrii
4th Official:
Pavliuk Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Lysenko Valerii

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
Security Officer:
Holovko Viktor
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/8. Match #32
Tuesday, 27.10.2015, 19:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 9°C. Spectators: 6758

«Dynamo» Kyiv 5 : 0 «Obolon-Brovar» Kyiv
19 Garmash Denys 5'

19 Garmash Denys 32'

46' 17 Hordiychuk Pavlo
6 Korniev Andrii

61' 14 Prodan Vasyl
6 Dragovic Aleksandar

27 Makarenko Yevgenii 64'

11 Moraes
91 Teodorchyk Lukash 64'

20 Gusiev Oleg 66'

68' 21 Sakhniuk Hryhorii
10 Slobodian Oleh

68' 19 Favorov Artem

20 Gusiev Oleg 69'

4 Miguel
16 Sydorchuk Sergii 73'

73' 19 Favorov Artem
8 Shevchuk Anton

91 Teodorchyk Lukash 80'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


